

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP Nos. 16164/2010, 16165/2010 & 16168/2010 in
CRL. APPEAL NO. 298/2004
(OUT OF CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 296-300 OF 2004)

FIROJBHAI RAHIMHUSEN NARSHI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to go abroad and modification of order,
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and exemption from
filing paper-book of original appeal and office report)

Date: 03/08/2010 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Saroj Raichura, Adv.
Mr. H.A. Raichura ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow, i.e., 04.08.2010, in the cause list.

The learned counsel appearing for the petitioners will
today inform, in writing, the learned counsel for the State
of Gujarat about this order.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master